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6. 0 Children’s session: "Little
Women’"’
6.15-5.30 Hawaiian Memories
6. © Budget of Sport from "The
Sportsman"
6.15. LONDON NEWS
6.45 After Dinner Music
7.30 Gardening Talk
7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States
8. 0 Symphonic Programme:"Thus Spake Zarathustra "’:
Symphonic Poem by RichardStrauss played by the Boston
Symphony Orchestra conducted
by Serge Koussevitzky
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary8.25 BBC Scottish Orchestra
9.46 Topical Tunes
10. O Progress Results of the
Dominion Bowling Champion-
ships
10.10 Close down

Friday. January 182 hoe ann
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Jasper
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.145 The Channings
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping. Reporter (Sall,)
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. O p.m. The Life of Mary Soth-
ern .

2.30 The Home Service session
(Jane)
4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)
5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry-
makers
6.30 Alphabetical Requests (Thea
and Eric)
7.15 Album of Life
7.30 Here Are the Facts
7.45 Musica! Quiz
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man 1! Might HaveMarried
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Red Streak (first broad-
cast)
9. & The Man in Grey§.20 Drama of Medicine
10. $ Sports Preview (Bill Mere-i
10.15 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 London News
11.15 Just on the Corner of
Dream Street
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke, , 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Songs of Good Cheer
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.16 Shopping Reporter
1.30 p.m. Colleges and Careers2.0 The Life of Mary Sothern

2.30 Home Service session
4. 0 Women’s World
6.30 Footsteps of Fate .

7.15 Album of Life (final broad-
cast) "

7.30 Here Are the Facts
7.45 Musical Quiz8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man 1 Might HaveMarried
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Reserved9.0 The Man in Grey
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Recordings
10. 0 Your Lucky Request ses-
sion
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. é 210
m.

0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
O Health Talk
O Breakfast Club
QO Aunt Daisy
0 Current Ceiling Prices
QO Judy and Jane
5 Piano Parade
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne) 4

12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
2. O p.m. The Life cf Mary Soth-
ern
2:30 The Home Service session
(Nanc4.0 Woman's World (Joan)

4.45 The Children’s session,
with Grace and Jacko
5. 0 Six Clues to Adventure
6. 0 Places and People (Teddy
Grundy)
6.30 Great Days in Sport
6.45 Junior Sports session
7.15 Album of Life
7.30 Here Are the Facts
7.45 Scrapbook
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man | Might Have
Married
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Looking on the Bright Side
9, 0 The Man in Grey9.15 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter10.15 Radio Nightcaps (Jack

|Maybury)11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

=

A7ZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk9. O Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Janeier From the Films of Yester-ay
10.30. Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1.,0 p.m. Luncheon Melodies2.0 The Life of Mary Sothern

2.30 The Home. Service session
(Joyce)4.0 Women’s World (Tui)
4.45 Children’s session
6. 0 Selected from the Shelves

|

6.30 Novachord and- Guest Art-
ists
7.15 Album of Life
7.30 Here Are the Facts"
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man Might Have

_ Married
8.20 Hollywood Holiday$8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo9.3 The Man in Grey
9.18 Drama of Medicine
40. 0 The Rajah’s Racer40.30 The Week-end Racing and
Sporting Preview (Bernie):11. 0 London News
15 Night Owl session
11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down

7, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
6. 0 p.m. Variety7.15 Album of Life
7.30 The Man 1! Might Have
Married
O Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 The Life of Mary Sothern
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.35 Young Farmers’ Club ses-
sion
9. 0 The Man in Grey
9.16 Drama of Medicine
9.40 Preview of the Week-end
Sport (Fred Murphy)
10. 0 Close down
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Ta timer Uikethere
old friends
are best
Men in theirprime and men in their
youth allknowthevalueofBeecham's
Pills They are regarded as an old,
reliable friend and this is the fourth
generationofmen and women to trust
them.

Purelyvegetable

BeechoiisSold PillsEverywhere 93
Proprietors: Beechams Pills Lid(
St. Helens. England

Agents: Harold F Ritchie (M.z.) Ltd.104-8 Dixon Street; Wellington.
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